
Monday, February 18, 2013

Doncaster Masters' Athletics 

Landy Trophy - 2013

Final Results

Held at

Rieschiecks Reserve,

George St. Doncaster



HEAT NUMBER RUNNER COLOUR MARK VENUE RESULT TIME POINTS

1/200m 6065 Richard WEARMOUTH Navy 33 Doncaster 1 22.13 10

6073 Ken BRUCE Maroon 33 Doncaster 2 23.05 8

7037 George RENNIE Orange 48 Collingwood 3 24.78 7

7022 Tony BRADFORD Skyblue 48 Aberfeldie 4 25.30 5

4571 Wayne JAMES Red 14 East Burwood 5 27.38 4

4566 Elizabeth GROVER Green 33 Doncaster 6 29.08 3

5534 Ian McLASS Yellow 27 Coburg 7 31.76 2

2/200m 5524 Andrew WATTS Maroon 27 Knox 1 22.03 10

8008 Leo COFFEY Red 66 East Burwood 2 22.28 8

7511 John AUGHEY Orange 57 Doncaster 3 23.79 7

4565 Tracey CARPENTER Yellow 33 Knox 4 25.64 5

5096 Tony DELL Navy 21 Croydon 5 34.73 4

3/200m 6003 Colin McCURRY Red 33 Victoria 1 23.20 10

6017 Stephen BAIRD Navy 33 Victoria 2 23.73 8

4031 Campbell McLENNAN Green 7 Doncaster 3 24.87 7

4026 Matt SCHOLES Yellow 7 Doncaster 4 26.03 5

3014 Omar BAYAHOW Orange -7 Coburg 5 26.12 4

4034 Craig HARRIS Skyblue 7 East Burwood 6 26.92 3

4585 Ross McDONALD Maroon 14 Doncaster 7 28.39 2

4/200m 7024 Richard TREMBATH Red 48 Doncaster 1 23.36 10

5093 Paul DURRANT Orange 21 Knox 2 24.05 8

7515 Alan WOOD Skyblue 57 East Burwood 3 24.54 7

7517 Shirley COPPOCK Yellow 77 East Burwood 4 26.06 5

200 Metre Age - Graded

7516 Chris COWAN Maroon 57 Knox 5 28.74 4

5/200m 6033 Graham FORD Green 33 Doncaster 1 23.92 10

5001 Peter GAUNT Yellow 21 Collingwood 2 24.54 8

5554 Donna CLARKE Orange 46 East Burwood 3 26.51 7

4036 Fabrizio ROMEO Skyblue 7 Doncaster 4 27.40 5

5092 Katrina PHILLIP Navy 40 Doncaster 5 27.98 4

6/200m 7026 Bob WISHART Red 48 Mentone 1 20.76 10

6072 David McCONNELL Yellow 33 Doncaster 2 22.20 8

6023 Michael BARRAND Navy 33 Geelong 3 23.48 7

5084 Graham WALTER Green 21 Doncaster 4 25.84 5

5537 Peter FIELD Skyblue 27 Springvale 5 29.38 4

7025 Robert DAVEY Orange 48 Coburg 6 35.24 3

7/200m 6067 Kathy HEAGNEY Red 53 Victoria 1 22.13 10

5535 Janet HOLMES Green 46 East Burwood 2 27.56 8

4583 Scott CHAMBERLAIN Yellow 14 Doncaster 3 32.07 7

6071 Peter BENCE Skyblue 33 Caulfield 4 33.16 5

7514 Don McLEAN Navy 57 Doncaster 5 33.66 4



HEAT NUMBER RUNNER COLOUR MARK VENUE RESULT TIME POINTS

1/1000M 4031 Campbell McLENNAN Green 35 Doncaster 1 02:39.4 10

6071 Peter BENCE Skyblue 183 Caulfield 2 02:40.0 8

7511 John AUGHEY Orange 321 Doncaster 3 02:54.3 7

4571 Wayne JAMES Red 70 East Burwood 4 02:54.9 5

5001 Peter GAUNT Yellow 106 Collingwood 5 02:59.4 4

2/1000M 8008 Leo COFFEY Red 376 East Burwood 1 02:49.6 10

6072 David McCONNELL Yellow 183 Doncaster 2 02:49.9 8

3014 Omar BAYAHOW Orange -35 Coburg 3 03:13.1 7

5092 Katrina PHILLIP Navy 216 Doncaster 4 03:13.9 5

7022 Tony BRADFORD Skyblue 271 Aberfeldie 5 03:25.9 4

3/1000M 6023 Michael BARRAND Navy 183 Geelong 1 02:30.5 10

6003 Colin McCURRY Red 183 Victoria 2 02:42.6 8

6033 Graham FORD Green 183 Doncaster 3 02:55.2 7

5093 Paul DURRANT Orange 106 Knox 4 03:25.6 5

4583 Scott CHAMBERLAIN Yellow 70 Doncaster 5 03:46.4 4

4/1000M 7024 Richard TREMBATH Red 271 Doncaster 1 02:40.8 10

4034 Craig HARRIS Skyblue 35 East Burwood 2 02:44.5 8

5524 Andrew WATTS Maroon 144 Knox 3 03:01.6 7

5084 Graham WALTER Green 106 Doncaster 4 03:09.2 5

5554 Donna CLARKE Orange 254 East Burwood 5 03:21.5 4

7514 Don McLEAN Navy 321 Doncaster 6 03:27.0 3

5534 Ian McLASS Yellow 144 Coburg 7 03:44.2 2

5/1000M 5535 Janet HOLMES Green 254 East Burwood 1 02:54.1 10

4565 Tracey CARPENTER Yellow 178 Knox 2 02:55.1 8

4585 Ross McDONALD Maroon 70 Doncaster 3 02:57.4 7

6065 Richard WEARMOUTH Navy 183 Doncaster 4 03:04.7 5

7515 Alan WOOD Skyblue 321 East Burwood 5 03:19.2 4

6/1000M 7026 Bob WISHART Red 271 Mentone 1 02:36.9 10

7516 Chris COWAN Maroon 321 Knox 2 02:37.2 8

4026 Matt SCHOLES Yellow 35 Doncaster 3 02:58.2 7

4566 Elizabeth GROVER Green 178 Doncaster 4 03:13.4 5

5096 Tony DELL Navy 106 Croydon 5 03:15.2 4

4036 Fabrizio ROMEO Skyblue 35 Doncaster 6 03:42.8 3

7/1000M 6067 Kathy HEAGNEY Red 295 Victoria 1 02:29.7 10

7037 George RENNIE Orange 271 Collingwood 2 02:30.6 8

6017 Stephen BAIRD Navy 183 Victoria 3 02:55.5 7

5537 Peter FIELD Skyblue 144 Springvale 4 03:04.9 5

7517 Shirley COPPOCK Yellow 433 East Burwood 5 03:07.6 4

1000 Metre Age - Graded



NUMBER RUNNER COLOUR MARK VENUE RESULT TIME POINTS

FINAL 7026 Bob WISHART NAVY 102 Mentone 1 44.89 8

6067 Kathy HEAGNEY ORANGE 112 Victoria 2 46.68 6

8008 Leo COFFEY RED 142 East Burwood 3 47.76 5

7024 Richard TREMBATH YELLOW 102 Doncaster 4 49.57 3

6003 Colin McCURRY SKYBLUE 69 Victoria 5 50.15 3

6023 Michael BARRAND MAROON 69 Geelong 6 51.10 3

4031 Campbell McLENNAN WHITE 13 Doncaster 7 53.34 3

5535 Janet HOLMES GREEN 97 East Burwood 8 58.41 3

CONSOLATION 6072 David McCONNELL NAVY 69 Doncaster 1 48.26 5

5524 Andrew WATTS MAROON 54 Knox 2 49.14 3

6065 Richard WEARMOUTH GREEN 69 Doncaster 3 50.66 2

6033 Graham FORD ORANGE 69 Doncaster 4 51.31 1

6017 Stephen BAIRD YELLOW 69 Victoria 5 53.05 1

7037 George RENNIE RED 102 Collingwood 6 53.50 1

4565 Tracey CARPENTER SKYBLUE 68 Knox 7 55.00 1

5093 Paul DURRANT WHITE 40 Knox 8 56.63 1

YOUNG GUNS 5001 Peter GAUNT ORANGE 40 Collingwood 1 54.60 5

4034 Craig HARRIS MAROON 13 East Burwood 2 55.08 3

5084 Graham WALTER NAVY 40 Doncaster 3 56.39 2

3014 Omar BAYAHOW WHITE -14 Coburg 4 58.64 1

5092 Katrina PHILLIP RED 82 Doncaster 5 62.79 1

4026 Matt SCHOLES SKYBLUE 13 Doncaster DNF 0

4583 Scott CHAMBERLAIN YELLOW 26 Doncaster DNS 0

4585 Ross McDONALD GREEN 26 Doncaster DNS 0

400 Metre Age - Graded


